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761
A thick line shows a frequency of 15 minutes or better.*
A thin line shows a less frequent service.*
A dashed line shows a part-time service.**224

167
166

LADOT DASH

LADOT
Commuter
Express

549

LD

®

Los Angeles River

Sepulveda Basin 
Recreation Area

Griffith Park

Chatsworth Nature
Preserve and Reservoir 

Verdugo Mountains

Santa Monica Mountains

BUR

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SV

SV

GB
GB

GB

GB

GB

GB GB

GB

        to Thousand Oaks

573

573

574 574

57
4

419
419

423

422

422

423 423 423

423

423

422

409

409

409

409

549

549

549549

549

549

419419 419

573
574

423 574

573
574

419

419

419

419

422 423

422

549

423

423
549 422 423

422 423

422
423

573

574
573

BU

BU

BU

SC

AV
AV

AV

AV

AV

AVAV

AV
AV

AV

AV

SC

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

224

224

233

233

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD

FA

FA

FA

218

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

690

690 224

224

224

224

690

92

92
233

233

218

2

217
754

222

222

222

222

222

222

154

154

169

169

169

169

169
169

169

169
169169

92

690

96

96

96

96

294

294

182

182

501

501

690

158

155

233
155

155

158

158

158

158

158

158

167

167

167

167

167

167

167

236
235

236

237

237
150150

240

240

240

240

240

240

155

155

237237

690

169

761

761

240 240

244

244

244
150 243

243

242

242

242

242

242

242

161

169
161

161
244

244

601

601

601

161

161

152

162

501
501

155

155

154

154

294

92

155 155 155

234

234

234

234

237

237

237

237

237

167167
167

167

167

167

244

237

237

237

237
236

237
236

158158
158

158

243

243

243

243

169

150
169169

169
162

162169

169169

169

169

150

150

150

150

244

154

152 152152152

222

234

236

236

236235

235 235

235

235

152

240

94

94

165

162

206

224

234

234

234

234

234

294

155

155

234

234

603

603
94

603

603

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

92

92

92

92

92

166

166 166 166 166

166

166

162 162 162 162 162 162 162

162

152

152
224

152
224

224

94

94180

94

94

94

94

165
165

165165165165165

164164164

164

164 164 164 164

165165

180

180

180
180
217217

204

207

217

233

761 233

761
233

761
233

761
761

761

224

224

5

405

5

5

5

5

405

405

101

101

101

101

210

210

134

170

170

118

118 118

118

The Getty

Griffith
Observatory

Hollywood
Bowl

Universal
Studios

LA Zoo

Sherman Oaks
Galleria

West Valley
Occupational
Center

Pierce 
College

Warner Center

Woodbury
University

Fallbrook 
Plaza

West Hills
Med Center

Village at 
Topanga

Westfield
Promenade

Van 
Nuys
Airport

VA Care 
Center

LA Mission College

Autry 
Museum

to Santa Clarita

to Simi Valley

Sylmar/
San Fernando

CSUN

Airport
RITC

Downtown
Burbank

SEPULVEDA

SUNSET

SEPULVEDA

Fountain Fountain

FAIRFAX

HOLLYWOOD

Franklin

Hollywood

Tujunga
Tujunga

Moorpark

Riverside

Oxnard

Burbank Burbank

VICTORY

VANOWEN

Saticoy

Laurel Canyon

Zoo

Victory

Talm
adge

H
illhurst

VERM
ON

T Tracy

Riverside

Rowena
BROADWAY

COLORADO

BROADWAY

Stocker

Glenoaks

Pacific

Chevy Chase

Glendale

Cañada

La Crescenta

Montrose

Honolulu

Pennsylvania

Foothill

Foothill

Foothill

Glenoaks

Olive View

Foothill
Foothill

Po
lk

Borden

M
ac

la
y

Ro
xf

or
d

EldridgeSa
yr

e

Bledsoe

LANKERSHIM

H
ollyw

ood

Vineland

LANKERSHIM

SAN FERNANDO

Glenoaks

ROSCOE

EMPIRE

RESEDA

VAN NUYS

Olive

OLIVE

Ol
ive

Magnolia

Glenoaks

Glenoaks

Su
nl

an
d

Tu
xf

or
d

VICTORY

MAGNOLIA

Burbank

Buena Vista

W
hite Oak

Tam
pa

W
innetka

De SotoBurbank

Canoga

O
w

ensm
outh 

Oxnard

Mulholland

Topanga Canyon

Balboa

Alameda

Western

Sonora

Glenoaks

Flower
SAN FERNANDO

VA
N 

NU
YS

VA
N 

NU
YS

BRAND

BR
AN

D

OS
BO

RN
E

Te
rr

a B
el

la

Fenton

Eldridge

Pa
xt

on

Av S
an Luis

Park Granada 

Valley Circle

Parkw
ay

Calabasas

Fallbrook

Ventura

VENTURA

ROSCOE

VICTORY 

VANOWEN

SaticoyW
OODLAKE

Laurel Canyon

SHERMAN

Laurel Canyon

Br
an

fo
rd

Arleta

Laurel Canyon

StrathernStrathern

W
oodley

H
askell

Sepulveda

Devonshire

Plummer

Parthenia

PlummerPlummer

De Soto
De Soto

Balboa

Balboa

Rinaldi Rinaldi

Chatsworth

Zelzah

Reseda

Lindley

SEPULVEDA
SEPULVEDA

VAN NUYS

NORDHOFFNORDHOFF

Devonshire

RESEDA

LINDLEY

Devonshire

Tam
pa

M
ason

PLATT

Valley Circle

Topanga Canyon

Moorpark

MAGNOLIA Magnolia

SEPULVEDA

W
hitsett

Coldw
ater Canyon

Sylvan

Chase

H
azeltine

H
azeltine

Sylm
ar

W
oodm

an
W

oodm
an

W
oodm

an

KESTER

H
ayvenhurst

Kester
Kester

VENTURA

SHERMAN

Saticoy

H
ayvenhurst

W
oodley

San Fernando Mission

Sa
n F

er
na

nd
o

M
iss

io
n

NORDHOFF

CORBIN

Balboa
Balboa

Tam
pa

W
ilbur

VANOWEN

VICTORY 

ROSCOE

SHERMAN

W
innetka

W
hite Oak

Parthenia

FALLBROOK

Hu
bb

ar
d

BRAND

CEN
TRAL

LOS FELIZ

Coldw
ater Canyon

SUNLAND

LAKE VIEW
TERRACE

SAN FERNANDO

SHADOW HILLS

PACOIMA

SUN 
VALLEY TUJUNGA

VERDUGO 
CITY

HOLLYWOOD LOS FELIZ

HOLLYWOOD
HILLS

ENCINO

CHATSWORTH

NORTHRIDGE

RESEDA

TARZANA

PANORAMA
CITY

NORTH
HOLLYWOOD

GRANADA
HILLS

WOODLAND
HILLS

WEST
HILLS

CANOGA
PARK

NORTH
HILLS

VAN NUYS

BURBANK

STUDIO 
CITY

ARLETA

SYLMAR

SHERMAN
OAKS

ANTELOPE VALLEY LINE

VENTURA COUNTY LINE

Northridge

Van Nuys

Burbank Airport 
    South 

Glendale

Sun Valley

Burbank Airport North

Universal City/Studio City 

North 
HollywoodLaurel 

Canyon

Van Nuys
Woodman

Valley College

SepulvedaResedaTampa

Pierce CollegeDe SotoCanoga

Roscoe

Nordhoff

Chatsworth

Sherman
Way

Balboa Woodley

Vermont/
Sunset

Hollywood/
Western

Hollywood/
Vine

Hollywood/
Highland

Transit Service Guide
The table shows approximate frequency in minutes for all Metro 
services and major municipal bus lines on this map. Information 
reflects the main part of the line. Consult schedules for details.
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   Line offers 24-hour service.

Metro-operated bus and rail lines follow SUNDAY schedules
on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. Other operators may vary.
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Downtown Los Angeles is a high 
frequency bus service area. 
Metro bus lines in this inset are 
shown using a single style.

Metro Rail
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Platform
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Stops

Accessibility information:  
metro.net/accessibility 
213.922.6919
 
LA County Sheriff’s hotline:  
888.950.SAFE
 
Reduced fare information 
and applications:  
metro.net/reducedfares
 

Metro information and trip planning 
assistance:  
323.GO.METRO (466.3876)

All Metro passes and Stored Value are 
sold on TAP, a durable plastic card 
you can use again and again. Buy, 
reload and manage your TAP card:  
taptogo.net 
866.TAPTOGO (827.8646)
 

Metro Lost & Found:  
lostandfound.metro.net 
323.937.8920
 
Parking permits: lametroparking.net
 
Bike locker rentals: blrs.metro.net

  Downtown Los Angeles Bus & Rail Service

SCHEMATIC MAP
NOT TO SCALE

Metro Rail & Busway
WEEKDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

LINE PEAK DAY EVE DAY EVE DAY EVE
 B Line 12 12 15-20 12 15-20 12 15-20
 G Line 6 10 10-20 10 12-20 10 12-20

Metro Bus
WEEKDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

LINE PEAK DAY EVE DAY EVE DAY EVE
2 8 10 20-30 10 20-30 10 20-30

90 20 20 30-60 30 30-60 30 30-60
92 20 20 30-60 30 45-60 30 45-60
94 12-15 15 30-60 20-30 30-60 20-30 30-60
96 45 45  - 60  - 60  -

150 20 20 30-60 30 20-60 30 20-60
152 15 15 20-60 20 30-60 20 30-60
154 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
155 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
158 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
161 30-60 60  - 60  - 60  -
162 15 15 15-60 20 25-60 30 30-60
164 15 15 15-60 30 45-60 30 45-60
165 15 15 15-60 30 40-60 30 40-60
166 15 15 20-45 30 30-45 30 30-45
167 50-60 50 55-60 50-60 55-60 50-60 55-60
169 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
180 10 10 10-30 10-12 15-30 10-12 15-30
182 30 30 30-50 30 35-50 30 35-50
204 10 10 10-30 12 20-30 12 20-30
206 15 15 30-60 20 30-60 20 30-60
207 6-7.5 7.5 8-25 10 10-25 10 10-25
210 10 10 15-55 10 15-60 10 15-60
212 10 10 15-30 15 20-35 15 20-35
217 10 10 15-30 15 15-30 15 15-30
218 55 55 55-60 55 55-60 55 55-60
222 30-60 30-60 30-60 60 60 60 60
224 15 15 20-60 20 20-60 20 20-60
230 20-30 30 30-60 35 35-60 35 35-60
233 10 10 10-60 12 20-60 12 20-60
234 10 10 10-60 15 20-60 15 20-60
235 60 60  -  -  -  -  -
236 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
237 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
240 10 10 10-20 15 15-20 15 15-20
242 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
243 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
244 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
294 30 30 30-60 30 30-60 30 30-60
501 20 30 30 40 40 40 40
601 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
603 12 12 15-30 12 15-30 15 20-30
690 30 30 30 40 40 40 40
754 10 10 20-30 15 30 15 30
761 15 15 15-30 30 30 30 30

LADOT Commuter Express
WEEKDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

LINE PEAK DAY EVE DAY EVE DAY EVE
409 15-40 – – – – – –
419 15-75 – – – – – –
422 10-35 – – – – – –
423 5-65 – – – – – –
549 20-40 – – – – – –
573 10-45 – – – – – –
574 25-60 – – – – – –

LADOT DASH
WEEKDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

LINE PEAK DAY EVE DAY EVE DAY EVE
BC 25 25 – 25 – 25 –
NH 30 30 – 30 – 30 –
NR 15-20 20 – 20 – 20 –
OF 15-20 15-20 15-20 15 15 15 15
PV 20 20 – 20 – 20 –

SYL 15 15 15 30 – 30 –
VS 30 30 – 30 – 30 –

Glendale Beeline
WEEKDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

LINE PEAK DAY EVE DAY EVE DAY EVE
GB 1 10 10 – 10 – 10 –
GB 3 15-30 40 – – – – –
GB 31 – – – 20-30 – – –
GB 33 40-60 50 – – – – –
GB 34 50 – – – – – –
GB 4 10-15 10-15 – 20 – 20 –
GB 5 15-30 20 – 30-45 – 30-45 –
GB 6 15-30 15-20 – 25-45 – 25-45 –
GB 7 10-45 25-40 – 40-45 – – –
GB 8 15-30 20 – 30 – – –
GB 11 15-25 – – – – – –
GB 12 10-35 – – – – – –

Burbank Bus
WEEKDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

LINE PEAK DAY EVE DAY EVE DAY EVE
BU OR 15 20 45 – – – –
BU PR 15 30 60 – – – –

Santa Clarita Transit
WEEKDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

LINE PEAK DAY EVE DAY EVE DAY EVE
SC 757 24-32 32-60 31-60 75 70 75 –
SC 791 25-90 – – – – – –
SC 796 27-90 – – – – – –

Antelope Valley Transit
WEEKDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

LINE PEAK DAY EVE DAY EVE DAY EVE
AV 787 20 – – – – – –

Simi Valley Transit
WEEKDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

LINE PEAK DAY EVE DAY EVE DAY EVE
SV 10 30-70 70 – 120 – – –


